			영화 승규는 것이 아이지 않는 것이 같아.				
	RDING REQUESTED	вү 73926		Vol.	81 Page		
ATE	86186 N TITLE & ESCRO	W, INC					
ASPE	N TITLE & Local Main Street	07601					
		jon 97601					
	WHEN RECORDED	MAIL TO					
	·	ne Browning					
Chai	eles and Christin						
n Rt	2, Box 245 anza, Oregon 976	23		SPACE ABOVE T	HIS LINE FOR F	RECORDER'S L	
:• \			1	SPACE ABOVE	CE		
·		DEED	OF FULL RE	CONVEYAN	0		
-		DEED		a portain Trust Deo	d described as fo	lloma:	
		Truston or Successor	Trustee under tha	Containt	an 1985		
	The undersigned as	1103100 1985	l l	Recorded : July	237	8	
	Dated	: July 19, 1985		Book : M85	P age : 1185	0	
1		: 51496					
5	Fee Number						
	County Of	: Klawith					
		: Oregon		B Browni	ng		
	State Of	: Orogon : Charles A Br	owning & Chris	stille b 22			
	Trustor	: Charles -	E ESCION, INC	:			
	Trustee	: Aspen Title					h - ablight
	1103/00	: Town & Cou	ntry Mortgage	,	nuest to reconve	y, reciting that	y, unto the
	Beneticiary		under said Trust	Dead, a written to	grant, bargain, so	using(s) under	said Deed
	narties entitled	: Aspen 1100 : Town & Cou I from the Boneticiary by the Trust Deed hav thoreto all right, title a	e been fully solisi and interost which				
	having received tions secured b parties entitled of Trust.	i from the boltand hav by the Trust Deed hav therete all right, title i	e been fully salis and interost which				
	narties entitled	i from the bolton hav by the Trust Deed hav thoroto all right, title	o been fully salis and interost which				
	narties entitled	i from the bolton by the Trust Deed hav thoroto all right, title	o been fully salis and interost which	ASPEN TI			
	parties entitled of Trust.	thoroto all right, the		ASPEN TH			
	narties entitled	thoroto all right, the	o been fully satisf and interost which	ASPEN TH			
	parties entitled of Trust.	thoroto all right, the regon Klamath		ASPEN TH			who being
	parties entitled of Trust. State Of O County Of	regon Klamath	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	ASPEN TH	NA EKCROW	, INC	who being
	parties entitled of Trust. State Of O County Of	regon Klamath	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	ASPEN TH	NA EKCROW	, INC	who being
	State Of O County Of. April 2	regon Klamath 8	W A Patterson the Assistant Se	ASPEN TIT	n by authority c	, INC	who being
	State Of O County Of. April 2	regon Klamath 8	W A Patterson the Assistant Se	ASPEN TIT	n by authority c	, INC	who being
	State Of O County Of. April 2	regon Klamath 819_87	W A Patterson the Assistant Se	TRUSTEE	n by authority c	, INC	who being
	State Of O County Of. April 2	regon Klamath 8	W A Patterson the Assistant Se	ASPEN TTT BALLOUTEE TRUSTEE	on by authority of	INC Define the second of Define the second	who being
	State Of O County Of. April 2	regon Klamath 8	W A Patterson the Assistant Se	ASPEN THE BRUSTEE	m by authority of Survey (, INC \overline{D}	who being
	State Of O County Of. April 2	regon Klamath 8	W A Patterson the Assistant Se	ASPEN THE BRUSTEE	on by authority of	, INC \overline{D}	who being
	State Of O County Of. April 2	regon Klamath 8	W A Patterson the Assistant Se	ASPEN THE BRUSTEE	m by authority of Survey (, INC \overline{D}	who being
	state of O County Of. April 2 Personall duly swo and that acknowly	regon Klamath 8	W A Patterson the Assistant Se	ASPEN THE BRUSTEE	m by authority of Survey (INC \overline{D}	who being a Corporation Directors and he
	state of of county of April 2 Personall duly swo and that acknowle	regon Klamath 8 , 19.87 w sppeared Andree m did say that he is said instrument was edged said instrumen	W A Patterson the Assistant Se signed on behalf to be its volunte	Cretary of of said corporation any act and deed. Before the Notary My Co	m by authority of m by authority of Me: Dublic for Drogo mmlssion Expire	, INC \overline{J}	who being a Corporation Directors and he gradient of the second second second s
	state of of county of April 2 Personall duly swo and that acknowle	regon Klamath 8 , 19.87 w sppeared Andree m did say that he is said instrument was edged said instrumen	W A Patterson the Assistant Se signed on behalf to be its volunte KLAMATH: St Agneti	Title Company	on by authority of Surrenty (Public for Drogo mmlssion Expire	INC \overline{D} \overline{D} $$	who being a Corporation Directors and he gradient of the second second second s
	State Of O County Of. April 2 Personall duly swo and that acknowld	regon Klamath 8 , 19.87 y appeared Andre m did say that he is said instrument was edged said instrumen	W A Patterson the Assistant Se signed on behalf to be its volunte KLAMATH: se Aspen	Setore I Notary My Co S. Title Company 10:19 – o'clock –	m by authority of Me: Dublic for Drogo mmlssion Expire A. M., and duly Drogo 712	the	who being a Corporation Directors and he gradient of the second second second s
	State Of O County Of April 2 Personall duly swo and that acknowld	regon Klamath 8 , 19.87 y appeared Andree m did say that he is said instrument was edged said instrumen REGON: COUNTY OF ord at request of	W A Patterson the Assistant Se signed on behalt to be its volunta KLAMATH: SS Aspen	ASPEN TT BALalu TRUSTEE cretary of of said corporation any act and deed. Before I Notary My Courses s. Title Company LO:19 o'clock ages Eve	Me: Mo: Public for Drogo mmlssion Expire A_M., and duly on Page12 relyn Biehn,	INC \overline{D} \overline{D} $$	who being a Corporation Directors and he G = G C = C C = C =
	State Of O County Of. April 2 Personall duly swo and that acknowld	regon <u>Klamath</u> 8 <u>19.87</u> y appeared <u>Andree</u> rn did say that he is said instrument was edged said instrumen REGON: COUNTY OF cord at request of <u>A.D.</u>	W A Patterson the Assistant Se signed on behalf to be its volunte KLAMATH: se Aspen	Setore I Notary My Co S. Title Company 10:19 – o'clock –	Me: Mo: Public for Drogo mmlssion Expire A_M., and duly on Page12 relyn Biehn,	INC \overline{D} \overline{D} $$	who being a Corporation Directors and he G = G C = C C = C =
	State Of O County Of April 2 Personall duly swo and that acknowld	regon Klamath 8 , 19.87 y appeared Andree m did say that he is said instrument was edged said instrumen REGON: COUNTY OF ord at request of	W A Patterson the Assistant Se signed on behalf to be its volunte KLAMATH: se Aspen	ASPEN TT BALalu TRUSTEE cretary of of said corporation any act and deed. Before I Notary My Courses s. Title Company LO:19 o'clock ages Eve	Me: Mo: Public for Drogo mmlssion Expire A_M., and duly on Page12 relyn Biehn,	INC \overline{D} \overline{D} $$	who being a Corporation Directors and he G = G C = C C = C =